

City of Pittsburgh

## Legislation Details

2018-0029	Version:	1			
Proclamation			Status:	Adopted	
1/16/2018			In control:	City Council	
1/16/2018			Final action:	1/16/2018	
1/16/2018			Enactment #:	7	
1/16/2018					
NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby congratulate and thank all those who have contributed their talents and skills towards achieving the mission of Big Brother Big Sister of Greater Pittsburgh; and BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby declare Tuesday, January 16th to be "Big Brothers Big Sisters Day" in the City of Pittsburgh.					
Deborah L. Gross, All Members					
PROCLAMATION - MS. GROSS					
	Proclamation 1/16/2018 1/16/2018 1/16/2018 1/16/2018 NOW, THEREF congratulate an mission of Big F BE IT FURTHE January 16th to Deborah L. Gro	Proclamation 1/16/2018 1/16/2018 1/16/2018 1/16/2018 NOW, THEREFORE, BE I congratulate and thank all mission of Big Brother Big BE IT FURTHER RESOLY January 16th to be "Big Bi Deborah L. Gross, All Mer	Proclamation 1/16/2018 1/16/2018 1/16/2018 NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RE congratulate and thank all those mission of Big Brother Big Siste BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, January 16th to be "Big Brother Deborah L. Gross, All Members	ProclamationStatus:1/16/2018In control:1/16/2018Final action:1/16/2018Enactment #:1/16/2018NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, that th congratulate and thank all those who have contr mission of Big Brother Big Sister of Greater PittsBE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the Council of January 16th to be "Big Brothers Big Sisters Day Deborah L. Gross, All Members	

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/16/2018	1	City Council	Adopted	Pass